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il Matagorda County QD/\ CNE CUSTOMER ID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE
A C u' . 1700 7th St, Room 326 \ TX_400267 0024242893 1018
== (Constellation sscw mx7as

Dpster Con

CNE ACCOUNT | STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
05/10/2016 06/09/2015

1-BNWYSX ( —
D

ACCOUNT BALANCE
04/11/2015

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE

e e —

$153.67
$-153.67

PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE

e e —

DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST IEVOICE

CURRENT CHARGES

TOTAL AMOUNT Due‘,(3 v $149.80

WAl 18 20
4si| Fm MX((XMP@ @awﬁrow&e
1D-lolo\ 41
Registered
MAY 1.8 2015 . 167107

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:

Consteliation NewEnergy, Inc.

ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE er
#026009593 Matagorda GO Treasuf
ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.

Chicago iL, 60693
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- Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMERID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE

o . 30f6
P C u 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0024242893
lty, TX 77414
ton Séte atlon e ey CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

1-BNWYSX 05/10/2016 06/09/2015

M

SITE NAME , Matagorda County - 10032789406762840 12 MONTH HISTORY
SERVICE LOCATION 4511 FM 2668 UNIT 3 !
950 o
BAY CITY, TX 77414-3991
AEP-CPL ACCOUNT ID 10032789406762840 c :
CNE lNV‘QlCE 1D 0024242893-0001 E 475 = S :
kWh 143.00 HH H i ‘l
SERVICE PERIOD. 04/09/2015 to 05/07/2015 0 L AL L
PRODUCT Fixed Price Solutions MJ J ASONTDUJVFMA
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
Energy Charge Non TOU 143.00 kWh at 0.0552280 $/kWh $7.90
Subtotal Contract Charges $7.90
Market Charges Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
RT Ancillary imbalance Adjustment 108.48 kwh at 0.0000108 $/kWh $0.00
04/09/2015 - 04/30/2015
RT Ancillary imbalance Adjustment‘ 34.52 kwh at 0.0000180 $/kWh $0.00
05/01/2015 - 05/07/2015
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy $7.90
Charges from UDC Charges Amount
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $57.14
attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $84.55
statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges $141.69
Charges from Taxes Taxable Amount Tax Rate Amount
Reimbursement of PUCA $92.51 0.0016670 $0.15
Subtotal Charges from Taxes $0.15
Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
HGAC Aggregation Fee 143.00 kwh at 0.0004500 $/kwh $0.06
Subtotal $0.06

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




Utility Distribution Charges

Name Matagorda County - 10032789406762840
Service Location 4511 FM 2668 UNIT 3

AEP-CPL AccountID  10032789406762840

Actual Démand | 5.50

05/07/2015 122331176 KWH 6,942.00 Act 7.085.00 Act 1.00 143.00

857 k ' Service 04/09/2015 To 05/07/2015 - 28 Days

Advanced Metering Cost Recovery Factor 1.00 MO 2.05 $2.05
Basic Customer Charge 1.00 EA 3.26 $3.26
Distribution Charge 1430 RA 3.314 $47.39
Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor 143.00 kWh 0.000453 $0.06
Meter Charge 1.00 EA 15.81 ‘ $15.81
Transmission Charge 550 kW 1.286 $7.07
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 5580 kW 1.619417 $8.91
Taxable Sub-Total 0.00 $84.55
Nuclear Decommissioning 1430 RA 0.003884 $0.06
Transition Charge 1430 RA 0.912719 $13.05
Transition Charge 2 14.30 RA 2.243617 $32.08
Transition Charge 3 1430 RA 0.835943 $11.985

Non-Taxable Sub-Total 0.00 $57.14




- Matagorda County q:\ CNE CUSTOMERID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE

" C t ll t 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0024058382 10f6
OnS e a lon Bay Clty, TX 77414

. T CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

Py 1-vBY-4629 (y IQ‘D 05/03/2015 0610212015

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 04/03/2015
PREVIOUS BALANCE $1,888.69
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE - $-1,888.69
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE $0.00
LATE/FINANCE FEE | $0.00

CURRENT CHARGES 515338
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE $1,535.38

Co, 4o,
O, R,
U R,
’7}‘0{,

L 4%
b\ess?vua M\Pcr'f? /Pq”*‘*{ ‘/4/0 o"’o,p
DRATEE 4 167103

Wy 18205 gegistered

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION: MA\‘ “ 8 2“‘5

Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.

ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE

#026009593

ACCT #4426223690 d co TreaSUTe"
BANK: Bank of America Matagor a

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago IL, 60693



W Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
e » 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0024058382 3of6
«== Constellation sycy n7rs
P CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
R e 1-VBY-4629 05/03/2015 06/02/2015
HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
S - COUNTY - 10032789402787491
SERVICE LOCATION - FM618 W UNIT PARK 6000
e  BLESSING, TX 77419-0000 -
AEP-CPL ACCOUNT ID 10032789402787491 2 3000
CNEINVOICEID 0024058382-0001
Kem 40200 P o L Elmmem e
ERVICE PERIOD - D4/01/2015 to 04/3012015 S JAS O
PRODUCT - Fixed Price Solutions b
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
Energy Charge Non TOU 4,032.00 kWh at 0.0552290 $/kWh $222.68
Subtotal Contract Charges $222.68
Market Charges Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 4.032.00 kWh at 0.0000108 $/kWh $0.04
04/01/2015 - 04/30/2015
Subtotal Market Charges $0.04
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy $222.72
Charges from UDC Charges Amount
Non-Taxable Utility Charges {see $139.03
attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $1,169.50
statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges $1,308.53
Charges from Taxes Taxable Amount Tax Rate Amount
Reimbursement of PUCA $1,394.03 0.0016670 $2.32
Subtotal Charges from Taxes $2.32
Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
HGAC Aggregation Fee 4,032.00 kWh at 0.0004500 $/kWh $1.81
Subtotal $1.81

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




Utility Distribution Charges

Name =~ HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789402787491

ServiceLocation ~ FM616W UNIT PARK
AEP-CPL Account|D  10032789402787491
Actual Demand 18106 o

04/30/2015 558783656

Advanced Metefing Cost Recovery Factor
Basic Customer Charge

Distribution Charge

Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor
Meter Charge

Transmission Charge

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor
TaxébieSﬂb#btaii <

Nuciear Decofnmissibning

Transition Charge
Transition Charge 2
Transition Charge 3
Non-Taxable Sub-Total

KWH

1.00
1.00
187.20
4,032.00
1.00
181.10
181.10

-.0.00

187.20
4,032.00
4,032.00
4,032.00

+0.00

MO
EA
RA
kWh
EA
kw
kw

RA
kWh
kWh

kWh

206.00 Act

227.00 Act

192.00

2.056
3.26
3.314
0.000453
15.81
1.286
1.619417

0.003884
0.008508
0.017463
0.008332

4,032.00

 Service 04/01/2015 To 04/30/2015 - 28 Days

$2.05
$3.26
$620.38
$1.83
$15.81
$232.89
$293.28
 $1,16950
$0.73
$34.30
$70.41
$33.59
$139.03




PAGE

Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO.
C t ll t 1700 7th St, Room 326 /\ TX_400267 0024058386 10f6
OnS e a 'On Bay Clty, TX 77414 \ :
an Corna \X CNE ACCOUNT 1D, STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
1-VBY-4630 (%I”) 05/03/2015 06/02/2015
ACCOUNT BALANCE
PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 04/03/2015
PREVIOUS BALANCE $135.10
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE $-135.10
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE HA‘{ ; Lun $0.00

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago IL, 60693

LATE/FINANCE FEE
CURRENT CHARGES

$135.11

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE $135.11

ODU= ﬁ\‘eﬁsu% Pﬁrk /P(T
10 LS

Registe’®

WA 1.8 208

uref
oo 4a GO Treas
Mata

167104
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~=" Constellation

Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE

1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0024058386 3of6
Bay Clty, TX 77414

CNE ACCOUNT iD STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

1-VBY-4630 05/03/2015 06/02/2015

M

SITENAME ~ MATAGORDA COUNTY -

et AN 10032789402787492

SERVICE LOCATION FmeI6W 850

. Blessing, TX 77419-0000 c

AEP-CPL _ACCOUNTID 10032789402787402 g 425

CNEINVOICEID =~ 0024058386-0001

W 800 o o Ll by b

SERVICEPERIOD 0401/0(51004302015 JJJASONDUJFMA
. Fixed Price Solutions - '

PRODUCT

12 MONTH HISTORY

METER NO(S).
Contract Charges Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
Energy Charge Non TOU 840.00 kWh at 0.0552290 $/kWh $46.39
Subtotal Contract Charges $46.39
Market Charges Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
RT Ancillary imbalance Adjustment 840.00 kWh at 0.0000108 $/kWh $0.01
04/01/2015 - 04/30/2015
Subtotal Market Charges $0.01
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy $46.40
Charges from UDC Charges Amount
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $18.49
attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $69.65
statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges $88.14
Charges from Taxes Taxable Amount Tax Rate Amount
Reimbursement of PUCA $116.43 0.0016670 $0.19
Subtotal Charges from Taxes ‘ $0.19
Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
HGAC Aggregation Fee 840.00 kWh at 0.0004500 $/kWh $0.38
Subtotal $0.38

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @consteliation.com



Utility Distribution Charges

Name ~  MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789402787492

,Semce Lccatlon , & Fm 616 w ‘

“AEP-CPL Account ID 10032789402787492

’Actual Demand -~ 0.00 i L o
oar e  Service 04/01/2015 To 04/30/2015 - 29 Days

Basic CQstomer Charge

Distribution Charge

Street Lighting - Facilities
Transmission Charge

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor
Taxable Sub-Total - |
Nuclear Decomnﬁssioning
Transition Charge

Transition Charge 2

Transition Charge 3

EA
kWh
EA
kWh
kWh

kWh
kWh
kWwh
kwWh

0.4
0.0154881
6.06
0.0025119
0.0033929

0.0000119

0.005131
0.0125833
0.0042857

$3.20
$13.01
$48.48
$2.11
$2.85
$69. 65
$0.01
$4.31
$10.57

$3.60




*

1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0024058337 10f6
s Constellatlon A

Cemipan,

! ~ Matagorda County \(b(\ CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE

CNE ACCOUNT 1 STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
1-VCM- 112(“ 05/03/2015 06/02/2015

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 04/03/2015
PREVIOUS BALANCE $5,157.93
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE _ $-5,157.93
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE $0.00
LATE/FINANCE FEE $0.00
CURRENT CHARGES  $5776.84
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE w
0004,0 @/

4’)}'9

2323 Ave E /[Ta| 2%
0‘

10 -~ 513 -4« %

_gistered
Reg! MAY 10 205

Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION: MA\‘ ‘1 8 2“‘5

ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE

#026009593
ACCT #4426223690 ga GO Treasure’ 167110
BANK: Bank of America Matago‘ ) ' )

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Coliections Center Dr.
Chicago iL 60693




Matagorda County
1700 7th St, Room 326
Bay Clty, TX 77414

— Constellanon

an Uxx;

CNE ACCOUNT ID
1-VCM-112

CNE CUSTOMER ID
TX_400267

STATEMENT NO. PAGE
0024058337 3of6

DUE DATE
06/02/2015

STATEMENT DATE
06/03/2015

W

12 MONTH HISTORY

SIE. NAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGDR DA
, o COUNTY - 10032789405892400 : o
Eﬂvmg L%AT!O}! . BBAweneE ‘ 90000
coe : . Bay City TX 774146001 ; =
CF ~ 10032789405892400 2 45000
cms. mchce m 0024058337- 0001 ‘ P ‘
gm:_ e 7545600 0 . R .
SERI E oD o S 041’01/2015& 04!30f20?5 J J J A S ONDGUJEMA
PRODUCY - Fixed Pnce Solutians:
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
Energy Charge Non TOU 75,456.00 kWh at 0.0552290 $/kWh $4,167.36
Subtotal Contract Charges $4,167.36
Market Charges Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 75,456.00 kWh at 0.0000108 $/kWh $0.81
04/01/2015 - 04/30/2015
Subtotal Market Charges $0.81
Subtotai Charges from Constellation NewEnergy $4,168.17
Charges from UDC Charges Amount
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $551.07
attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $912.96
statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges $1,464.03
Charges from Taxes Taxable Amount Tax Rate Amount
Reimbursement of MGRT $5,115.09 0.0198700 $102.15
Reimbursement of PUCA $5,115.09 0.00186670 $8.53
Subtotal Charges from Taxes $110.68
Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
HGAC Aggregation Fee 75,456.00 kWh at 0.0004500 $/kWh $33.96

Subtotal

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010

FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827

customercare @constellation.com




LRI P

Utility Distribution Charges

Name HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789405892400
slosation . 2323 Avenue E
- 10032789405892400

13788

04/30/2015 558782187 KWH 6,116.00 Act 6,509.00 Act 19200  75456.0

& . Sservice 04/01/2015 To 04/30/2015-29 Days
Advanced Métering Cost Recovery Factor 1.00 ’MO 2.05 $2.05
Basic Customer Charge 1.00 EA 3.26 $3.26
Distribution Charge 137.90 kw 3.314 $457.00
Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor 75,456.00 kWh 0.000453 $34.18
Meter Charge 1.00 EA 15.81 $15.81
Transmission Charge 137.90 kw 1.286 $177.34
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 137.80 kw 1.619417 $223.32
Taxable Sub-Total 000 s e . se1208
Nuclear Deoommlsswning | 137.90 kw 0.003884 | $0.54
Transition Charge 137.90 kw 0.912719 $125.86
Transition Charge 2 137.90 kw 2.243617 $309.39
Transition Charge 3 137.90 kw 0.835943 $115.28
‘Non-Taxable Sub-Total 000 | R $551.07




e Matagorda County (\ CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
s i C U. 3 1700 7th St, Room 326 \Qb TX_400267 0024068400 1016
OnSte atlon Bay Clty, TX 77414

A Bxelon Company

/

CNE ACCOUNT ID, STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
1-VCM-113 (q, ’ 96 05/03/2015 06/02/2016

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 04/03/2015
PREVIOUS BALANCE $15.94
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE - $-15.94
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE $0.00
LATE/FINANCE FEE _soon
CURRENT CHARGES ' | 7 s159

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE lesy
Co, 30 @
R

ODLES 232> Fue E/)'EJ\ W%O*
lO-S12- Y|

Registered

167111 |
18 MAY 1.8 2015

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:

Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.

ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE

#026009593 Matagorda Co Treasurer

ACCT #4426223690
BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago IL, 60693



‘ MW_ Matagorda COun;)é
. : 1700 7th St, Room 3
=== Constellation. o

Bay Clty, TX 77414

TX_400267

CNE CUSTOMER ID

CNE ACCOUNT ID
1-VCM-113

STATEMENT NO. PAGE
0024058400 3of6
STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
05/03/2015 06/02/2015

M

SITENAME MATAGORDA COUNTY - 12 MONTH HISTORY
e - 10082789405892401
SERVICELO - 2323 Avenue E e 150
.- BayCity, TX 774148001 - e
AEP-CPL ACC 10032789405892401 2 75
CNE INVOIC 10024058400-0001 b
SERVICE PERIO St s e JJUJASONDUJFMA
m_l l Fixed Price Solutions
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
Energy Charge Non TOU 105.00 kWh at 0.0552290 $/kWh $5.80
Subtotal Contract Charges $5.80
Market Charges Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 105.00 kWh at 0.0000108 $/kwWh $0.00
04/01/2015 - 04/30/2015
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy $5.80
Charges from UDC Charges Amount
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $3.59
attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $6.24
statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges $9.83
Charges from Taxes Taxable Amount Tax Rate Amount
Reimbursement of PUCA $12.09 0.0016670 $0.02
Reimbursement of MGRT $12.09 0.0199700 $0.24
Subtotal Charges from Taxes $0.26
Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
HGAC Aggregation Fee 105.00 kWh at 0.0004500 $/kWh $0.05

Subtotal

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 835-0827
customercare @constellation.com




Utility Dlstrlbutlon Charge

MATAGORDA COUNTY 10032789405892401

Name :

| Servnchocét;ibh‘:
AEP-GPL Account D
fAc.t‘ualfﬁe;méﬁd, e
Distribution Chargé
Outdoor Lighting - Facilities

Transmission Charge

: 2323 Avenue E
0 0032789405892401
o0 00

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor

; Taxable Sub-TotaI
Transition Charge
Transition Charge 2
Transition Charge 3

Non-Taxable Sub-Total

105.00
1.00
105.00
105.00
0.00
105.00
105.00
105.00

kWh
EA

kWh
KWh

kKWh
kWh
kWh

 Service 04/01/2015 To 04/30/2015 - 29 Davs

0.0155238

3.99
0.0024762
0.0034286

0.0084762
0.0174286
0.0082857

$1.63
$3.99
$0.26
$0.36

3624

$0.89
$1.83
$0.87




r
Matagorda County

~==" Constellation sycy 7 uﬂ\%/\

CNE CUSTOMER ID
TX_400267

CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE
1-VCM-2350 5 /,-D

STATEMENT NO. PAGE
0024242904 10f6
DUE DATE

05/10/2016 06/09/2016

ACCOUNT BALANCE

04/11/2015

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE
PREVIOUS BALANCE A $1,412.12
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE ML $-1412.12
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE .QQS;.Q S $0.00
Wi g o LATE/FINANCE FEE . / __s000
GNE ACCOUNT (D CURRENT CHARGES Ks)
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE $1,296.87

MAT 18 2015

10-(lo |-

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago IL, 60693

4

In(ﬂmr pﬂ‘\m@ / F:a.\r{j/woob

Registered
MAY 1. 2015

Matagorda Co Treasurer




Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE

7
e 4
ot .
1700 7th St, Room 328 TX_400267 0024242904 30of6
’ «= Constellation y%s,zen
At bxsion Corpaie CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

BAY CITY, TX 77414-3991

AEP-CPL ACCOUNT ID 10032789419218250 17000

CNE INVOICE ID. 0024242904-0001 b
kWh 8,720.00 4000 ﬂﬂaﬂﬂ[_jﬂ ﬂ -
SERVICE PERIOD 04/09/2015 to 05/07/2015 ‘

MJJASONDUFMA

1-VCM-2350 05/10/2015 06/09/2015
SITE NAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
COUNTY - 1003278941921 8250 - .
SERVICE LOCATION 4511 FM 2668 UNIT 1 30000 1
: |

kWh

PRODUCT Fixed Price Solutions
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
Energy Charge Non TOU 6,720.00 kKWh at 0.0552290 $/kWh $371.14
Subtotal Contract Charges ' $371.14
Market Charges Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 5,097.93 kKWh at 0.0000108 $/kWh $0.06
04/09/2015 - 04/30/2015
RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 1,622.07 kWh at 0.0000180 $/kWh $0.03
05/01/2015 - 05/07/2015
Subtotal Market Charges $0.09
_hﬁmm_u‘%hm__mh_hﬁ_hﬁﬁ%m_hhwmk
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy $371.23
Charges from UDC Charges Amount
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $231.05
attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $689.80
statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges $920.85
Charges from Taxes Taxable Amount Tax Rate Amount
Reimbursement of PUCA $1,064.05 0.00186670 $1.77
Subtotal Charges from Taxes $1.77
Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
HGAC Aggregation Fee 6,720.00 kWh at 0.0004500 $/kWh $3.02

Subtotal

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010

FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




Utility Distribution Charges

Name HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789419218250
Service Location 4511 FM 2668 UNIT 1

AEP-CPL Account ID 10032789419218250

Actual Demand | 70.08

05/07/2015 119433774

830
Advanced Metering Cost Recovery Factor
Basic Customer Charge

Distribution Charge

Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor
Meter Charge

Transmission Charge

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor
Taxable Sub-Total

Nuclear Decommissioning

Transition Charge

Transition Charge 2

Transition Charge 3

Non-Taxable Sub-Total

KWH

1.00
1.00
139.40
6,720.00
1.00
70.10
70.10
0.00
139.40
6,720.00
6,720.00
6,720.00

0.00

MO
EA
RA
kWh
EA
kW
kW

RA

kWh
kWh
kWh

108200Act  112400Act  180.00
Service 04/09/2015 To 05/07/2015 - 28 Days
2.05
3.26
3.314
0.000453
15.81
1.286
1.619417

0.003884
0.008508
0.017463
0.008332

6,720.00

$2.05
$3.26
$461.97
$3.04
$15.81
$90.15
$113.52
$689.80
$0.54
$57.17
$117.35
$55.99
$231.05




—i—

~

4

qusuteuation |

Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER 1D STATEMENT NO. PAGE
1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0024242920 1of6
Bay Clty, TX 77414 LX\

STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

06/08/2016

CNE ACCOUNT ID
X 05/10/2015

1-VCM-465 Cg l"

_____________________—---—-—————-——

please reference the
CNE ACCOUNT 1D

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:
Constellation NewEnergy, inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.

Chicago IL, 60693

ACCOUNT BALANCE
PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 04/11/2015

?éEW(Sus BALANCE ‘ Q Z “ $332.41
o) $-332.41
INVOICE

PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE

$0.00

$0.00

DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE
LATE/FINANCE FEE

CURRENT CHARGES

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE $353.97

“0 .nspln/Fm(‘érow.&i F‘ieg!stered
10 —lolol —41 MAY 1.8 2015

Matagorda Co Treasurer

167113
MAT 18 2015




IS

T —— Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE

. 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0024242920 30f6
oo ) =
, Constellation &% x5
S0 Cupian Co R CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
SR 1-VCM-465 05/10/2015 06/09/2015
W
SITE NAME ' HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
COUNTY - 10032789407891290
SERVICE LOCATION 4511 FM 2668 UNIT 6 5500 | |

Bay City, TX 77414-3991

AEP-CPL ACCOUNT ID 10032789407891290 | 2750 [ H ~ ]MIF
CNE INVOICE ID 10024242920-0001 : l b q ] : 1 =
= oo L O
SERVICE PERIOD 04/00/2015 to 05/07/2015 ‘ MJ JASONTDJEF
PRODUCT Fixed Price Solutions

Kwh

METER NO(S).

Contract Charges Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
Energy Charge Non TOU 1,680.00-  kWhat 0.0552290 $/kWh $92.78
Subtotal Contract Charges $92.78
Market Charges Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 1,274.48 kWh at 0.0000108 $/kWh $0.01
04/09/2015 - 04/30/2015
RT Ancillary imbalance Adjustment 405.52 kwWh at 0.0000180 $/kwh $0.01
05/01/2015 - 05/07/2015
Subtotal Market Charges $0.02
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy $92.80
Charges from UDC Charges Amount
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $57.77
attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $202.15
statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges $259.92
Charges from Taxes Taxable Amount Tax Rate Amount
Reimbursement of PUCA $295.71 0.0016670 $0.49
Subtotal Charges from Taxes $0.49
Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
HGAC Aggregation Fee 1,680.00 kWh at 0.0004500 $/kWh 30.76
Subtotal

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




Utility Distribution Charges

Name
Service Location '

AEP-CPL Account ID

Actual Demand

"(’)5/0v7/201 5 119433830

HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789407891290

4511 FM 2668 UNIT 6
10032789407891290
18.52

KWH

855

Advanced Metering Cost Recovery Factor 1.00
Basic Customer Charge 1.00
Distribution Charge 37.30
Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor 1,680.00
Meter Charge 1.00
Transmission Charge 19.50
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 19.50
Taxable Sub-Total 0.00
Nuclear Decommissioning 37.30
Transition Charge 1,680.00
Transition Charge 2 1,680.00
Transition Charge 3 1,680.00

Non-Taxable Sub-Total

0.00

EA
RA
kWh
EA
kW
kw

RA

kWh
kWh
kWh

536.00 Act

Service 04/09/2015 To 05/07/2015 - 28 Days

557.00 Act

80.00

2.05
3.26
3.314
0.000453
15.81
1.286
1.619417

0.003884
0.008508
0.017463
0.008332

)

1,680.00

$2.05
$3.26
$123.61
$0.76
$15.81
$25.08
$31.58
$202.15
$0.14
$14.29
$29.34
$14.00
$57.77




1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0024242875 10f6

COn Stellation Bay Clty, TX 77414

"
V a— Matagorda County \%f\ CNE CUSTOMER ID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE

CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
1-vDS-1554 ( 7> 05/10/2015 06/09/2015

-

For duestion ACCOUNT BALANCE

please contgot Gu PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 04/11/2015 -
PREVIOUS BALANCE o $242.90
“PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE T sem2

DEBITS/CREDWEQIQEE LAST INVOICE o ‘ $0.00
“ATE/FINANCE FEE o ( g 32 é $0.00
CURRENT CHARGES - Q e = ,7 7 $176.92 )
TOTAL AMOUNT DL;BQ-\é w
3

WAT 18 201

please reference Vth
CNE ACCOUNT |
found at ;‘he,tpp

Shew E&( n /\Q\J e / Fulréro MQ&
|O—le | -1

Registered
167114 MAY 1.8 2015

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:

Constellation NewEnergy, Inc. Matagorda Co Treasurer
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE

#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Consteliation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago L, 60683



-

| — Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
LSRR : 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0024242875 3of6
== Constellation &5
B e Ot CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
AR 1-VDS-1554 05/10/2015 06/09/2015
SITE NAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
COUNTY - 10032789443561 762 ~
SERVICE LOCATION 4511 FM 2668 UNIT 9 5000
S Bay City, TX 77414-3991 =
AEP-CPL ACCOUNT ID 10032789443561762 2 2500
CNE INVOICE ID 0024242875-0001 L ‘
s W o Ll sl
SERVICE PERIOD 2015:to 05/67/2015 MJJASONTDUJF
PRODUCT ~ Fixed Price Solutions
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges - Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
Energy Charge Non TOU 560.00 kWh at 0.0552290 $/kWh $30.93
Subtotal Contract Charges $30.93
Market Charges Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
RT Ancillary Imbatance Adjustment 424 83 kWh at 0.0000108 $/kwWh $0.00
04/09/2015 - 04/30/2015
RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 135.17 KWh at 0.0000180 $/kwh $0.00
05/01/2015 - 05/07/2015
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy $30.93
Charges from UDC Charges Amount
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $19.31
attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $126.17
statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges $145.48
Charges from Taxes Taxable Amount Tax Rate Amount
Reimbursement of PUCA $157.35 0.0016670 $0.26
Subtotal Charges from Taxes $0.26
Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
HGAC Aggregation Fee 560.00 kWh at 0.0004500 $/kWh $0.25

Subtotal

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




Utility Distribution Charges

Name HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789443561762
Service Location 4511 FM.2668 UNIT 9

AEP-CPL Account 1D 10032789443561762

Actual Demand. . 5.48

05/07/2015 119435538 KWH 487.00 Act 501.00 Act

140,00

830 Service 04/09/2015 To 05/07/2015 - 28 Days

Advanced Metering Cost Recovery Factor 1.00 MO 2.06 $2.05
Basic Customer Charge 1.00 EA 3.26 $3.26
Distribution Charge 26.80 RA 3.314 $88.82
Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor 560.00 kWh 0.000453 $0.25
Meter Charge 1.00 EA 15.81 $15.81
Transmission Charge 550 kw 1.286 $7.07
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 5.50 kw 1.619417 $8.91
Taxable Sub-Total 0.00 ' $126.17
Nuclear Decommissioning 26.80 RA 0.003884 $0.10
Transition Charge 560.00 Kkwh 0.008508 $4.76
Transition Charge 2 560.00 kwh 0.017463 $9.78
Transition Charge 3 560.00 kWh 0.008332 $4.67

Non-Taxable Sub-Total 0.00 $19.31




L]

~ Matagorda County Qb/’\ CNE CUSTOMER ID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE
10f6
M ll 1700 7th St, Room 326 \AK\ TX_400267 0024242909
ConSte atlon Bay Clty, TX 77414

Vetin { CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

-

1-VDS-4155 (b/rD 05/10/2015 06/09/2015
PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 04/11/2015
PREVIOUS BALANCE ) @ $221.16
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE v §¢)’$0 $-221.16
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE D/ $0.00
LATE/FINANCE FEE Vs\‘\(\ N/ S0
CURRENT CHARGES Q> hV 7 seaas
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE v $234.67
Qo Nichols Bue A’J*’(
[0-k12a-4u |
167115
Registered
WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION: MAY { 8 2015
ABAACH #1 1000013 NBAWIRE MAT 16 265
#026009593
ACCT #4426223690
SANK: Bark of Amcrica Matagorda Co Treasurer

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:

Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr,
Chicago IL, 60693




o
Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NoO. PAGE

M 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0024242909 30f6
== Constellation %ms:ren
B Eaion Do s, CNE ACCOUNTID  STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

1-VDS-4155 05/10/2015 06/08/2015

SITE NAME : HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
COUNTY - 10032789450112270

SERVICE LOCATION 2604 NICHOLS AVE

Bay City, TX 77414-6958

L
AEP-CPL’ ACCOUNT ID 100327894591 12270 E
CNE INVOICE ID 0024242909-0001
kWh 1,866.00
SERVICE PERIOD 04/09/2015 to 05/07/2015
PRODUCT Fixed Price Solutions
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
Energy Charge Non TOU 1,666.00 kWh at 0.0552290 $/kwh $92.01
Subtotal Contract Charges $92.01
Market Charges Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 1,263.86 kWh at 0.0000108 $/kWh $0.01
04/09/2015 - 04/30/2015 \
RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 402.14 kWh at 0.0000180 $/kwh $0.01
05/01/2015 - 05/07/2015
Subtotal Market Charges $0.02
—_— T hm__ﬁhﬁ“_mhh&m -
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy $92.03
Charges from UDC Charges Amount
Non-Taxabie Utility Charges (see $57.18
attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $80.95
statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges $138.13
Charges from Taxes Taxable Amount Tax Rate Amount
Reimbursement of PUCA $173.73 0.0016870 $0.29
Reimbursement of MGRT $173.73 0.0199700 $3.47
Subtotal Charges from Taxes $3.76
Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
HGAC Aggregation Fee 1,666.00 kWh at 0.0004500 $/kwWh $0.75

Subtotal

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010

FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




Utility Distribution Charges

Name HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789459112270
_Service Location 2604 NICHOLS AVE
AEP-CPL Account ID 10032788459112270

Actual Demand 8.50

05072015 122240797 - KWH 21,24300 At 22.909.00 Act 1.00 1,666.00

855 Service 04/09/2015 To 05/07/2015 - 28 Days
855 et DY 10 D0/07/2015 - 28 Days

Advanced Metering Cost Recovery Factor 1.00 MO 2.05 $2.05

Basic Customer Charge 1.00 EA 3.26 $3.26
Distribution Charge 950 «kw 3.314 $31.48
Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor 1,666.00 kWh 0.000453 $0.75
Meter Charge 1.00 EA 15.81 $15.81
Transmission Charge 950 kw 1.286 $12.22
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 9.50 kw 1.619417 $15.38
Taxable Sub-Total 0.00 $80.95
Nuclear Decommissioning 9.50 kw 0.003884 $0.04
Transition Charge 1,666.00 kwh 0.008508 $14.17
Transition Charge 2 1,666.00 kwh 0.017463 $29.09
Transition Charge 3 1,666.00 kwh 0.008332 $13.88

Non-Taxable Sub-Total 0.00 $57.:18




Cornp

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago IL, 60693

Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID
1700 7th St, Room 326 % TX_400267 0024058396
Bay Clty, TX 77414 \)&\

CNE ACCOUNT ID,

1-VDS-4605 (q IBE) 05/03/2015

ACCOUNT BALANCE

STATEMENT NO.

STATEMENT DATE

PAGE
10f6

DUE DATE
06/02/2015

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 04/04/2015

PREVIOUS BALANCE $144.09

PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE $-144.08

DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE $0.00

LATE/FINANCE FEE

CURRENT CHARGES /ﬁﬁ%">
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE $238.20

C 4,0
o(,,} Op

0
P)\*(;%S g (om CTR /{)u acf w){/ /)O,P
10 Aol 5-HH uay 18 208

Registered

MAY 18 X0
167116 18 2005

Matagorda Co Treasurer



(N

=" Constellation

Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE

1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0024068396 30f6
Bay Clty, TX 77414

CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

1-VDS-4605 05/03/2015 06/02/2015

e EEEEEEEE——

SITE NAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
el - COUNTY - 10032789461693260 :
'SERVICE LOCATION FMS16WUN£TCOUNTYMATAGORDA :
SR COUNTY

o BLESSING, TX 77419:0000 <
AEP-GPL ACCOUNTID 10032789451693260 S
'GNE INVOICEID 0024058396-0001
KWh o : 122100 (LB ] «
”~SEE¥'G§ FERIOD 04/01/2015 t004/3012015 J J J A S O N D J F M A

RODUCT ; - Fixed F?nce Solutions:

METER NO(S).

Contract Charges Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
Energy Charge Non TOU 1,221.00 kKWh at 0.0552290 $/kwh $67.43
Subtotal Contract Charges $67.43
Market Charges Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 1,221.00 kWh at 0.0000108 $/kWh $0.01
04/01/2015 - 04/30/2015
Subtotal Market Charges $0.01
MSubtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy - $67.44
Charges from UDC Charges Amount
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $41.95
attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $127.93
statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDGC Charges $169.88
Charges from Taxes Taxable Amount Tax Rate Amount
Reimbursement of PUCA $195.92 0.00186670 $0.33
Subtotal Charges from Taxes $0.33
Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
HGAC Aggregation Fee 1,221.00 kKWh at 0.0004500 $/kWh $0.55

Subtotal

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




Utility Distribution Charges

Name fHARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDACOUNTY— 10032789461603260
Servicelocation ~ FM616W UNIT COUNTY MATAGORDA COUNTY
AEP-CPL AccountiD  10032789461693260 S

14.94

Actus) Demand

04/30/2015 1193427
856 | S
Advénced Metering Cost Recovery Factor
Basic Customer Charge

Distribution Charge

Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor
Meter Charge

Transmission Charge

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor
Taxable Sub-Total - : :

Nucleér Decommissioning ’k

Transition Charge

Transition Charge 2

Transition Charge 3

Non-Taxable Sub-Total

KWH

1.00
1.00
19.00
1,221.00
1.00
14.90
14.90

- 0.00

19.00
1,221.00
1,221.00

1,221.00
000

MO

EA
RA
kKWh
EA
kW
kw

RA

kWh
kWh
kWh

33648.00 Act  34,869.00 Act 100

Service 04/01/2015 To 04/30/2015 - 29 Days =

2.06
3.26
3.314
0.000453
15.81
1.286
1.619417

0.003884
0.008508
0.017463
0.008332

$2.05
$3.26
$62.97
$0.55
$15.81
$19.16
$24.13

- $127.93
$0.07
$10.39
$21.32
$10.17
$41.95
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~=" Constellation

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:

Consteltation NewEnergy, Inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.

Chicago IL, 60693

Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
1700 7th St, Room 326 \ TX_400267 0024058390 10f6
Bay Clty, TX 77414

CNE ACCOUNT ID, STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
1-VDS-4606 (q {@ 05/03/2015 06/02/2015

ACCOUNT BALANCE
PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE ' 04/03/2015

PREVIOUS STATEMENTDATE o n
PREVIOUS BALANCE $7.28
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE £t $-7.28
PAYMENTS SINGE LASTINVOICE __ WAYtvws s1®
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE $0.00
CELAST INVOICE - }
LATE/FINANCE FEE $0.00
CURRENT CHARGES $7.28
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE $7.28
0, %
U
%%,
U0

obts %\%s‘mc&ﬂom.cmﬂ’d’“‘( Wo’/bﬂg
10-LLS=H
Registered
MAY 18 205

C Treasurefr
Matagorda O° 167317

jw




R

T e— Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE
it : 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0024053390 306
~=" Constellation syci. -
Bay Clty, TX 77414
R~ CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
A Bxelon Lompany 1-VDS-4606 05/03/2015 06/02/2015

M

STENAME  HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
TUU e GOUNTY - 10032789461693261 S —
Fm 616 W b 40 | Bl 5
i Blessing, TX 77419-0000 . E
AEPCPL ACCOUNTID ~  10032780461893261 2 20 b
CNEINVOICEID - 0024058390-0001 . , S i
SE R\HQ Eini RIOD . = 04/O112015,to 04/3012015 . J JUJASONDUJUFMA
PRODUCT . o Fixed Price Sotutions
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
Energy Charge Non TOU 39.00 kWh at 0.0552290 $/kWh $2.15
Subtotal Contract Charges $2.15
Market Charges Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 39.00 kwh at 0.0000108 $/kwWh $0.00
04/01/2015 - 04/30/2015
Subtotal Charges from Constelliation NewEnergy $2.15
Charges from UDC Charges Amount
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $1.33
attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $3.77
statement for detaiis)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges $5.10
Charges from Taxes Taxable Amount Tax Rate Amount
Reimbursement of PUCA $5.94 0.0016670 $0.01
Subtotal Charges from Taxes $0.01
Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
HGAC Aggregation Fee 39.00 kWh at 0.0004500 $/kWh $0.02
Subtotal $0.02

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888} 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




Utility Distribution Charges

Name R " HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY 10032789461693261

Semce Locatlan FmB1ew

AEP-CPL 4 AccountID  10032780461693261

;Actual Demand ‘ 5' 0.00 ‘

s03 S , ; 29 Days
Disffibution Charge | 39‘00 kWh 0.0153846 | $0.60
Outdoor Lighting - Facilities 1.00 EA 2.94 $2.94
Transmission Charge 39.00 kWh 0.0025641 $0.10
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 39.00 kWh 0.0033333 $0.13
Taxable SubTotal 000 5 ; \ , o osaTT
Transition Charge | 39.00 KkWh 0.0084615 | | $0.33
Transition Charge 2 38.00 kWh 0.0174359 $0.68

Transition Charge 3 3900 KkWh 0.0082051 $0.32
Non-Taxable Sub-Total - | 000 SR |
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=" Constellation

Matagorda County /\ CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE

1700 7th St, Room 326 \QD TX_400267 0024242862 1016
Bay Clty, TX 77414

CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

05/10/2015 06/09/2015

1-VE3-1708 (b qv

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:

Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago IL, 60693

ACCOUNT BALANCE

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 04/11/2015
'PREVIOUS BALANCE i Q/ ~ $418.16
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE \fk{():&& $-418.16
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE N Y, $0.00
LATE/FINANCE FEE & L/ 8000
CURRENT CHARGES T.oé N/ sas0aa
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE \V $440.13

Home Ec/me fs \dg /l‘:w yroundls
|0 —lele L 4/

Registered 167118

MAY 18 2015
MAY 18 20

Matagorda Co Treasurer
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< Matagorda County

=" Constellation & smemsz

TX_400267

CNE CUSTOMER ID

CNE ACCOUNT ID
1-VE3-1708

STATEMENT NO. PAGE

0024242862

STATEMENT DATE
05/10/2015

3of6

DUE DATE
06/09/2015

NN

12 MONTH HISTORY

f |
J«I

-

|

SITE NAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA
, COUNTY - 10032789474465420
SERVIGE LOCATION 4511 FM 2668 UNIT 2 6500
. Bay City, TX 77414-3991 -

© AEP-CPL ACCOUNT ID 1003278947 4465420 2 3250
CNE INVOICE ID 0024242862-0001
KWh ‘ 2,080.00 0
SERVICE PERIOD 04/09/2015 to 05/07/2015
PRODUCT Fixed Price Solutions

MJd JASONDJF

METER NO(S).

Contract Charges Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
Energy Charge Non TOU 2,080.00 kWh at 0.0552290 $/kWh $114.88
Subtotal Contract Charges
Market Charges Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 1,577.93 kWh at 0.0000108 $/kWh $0.02
04/09/2015 - 04/30/2015
RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 502.07 kKWh at 0.0000180 $/kWh $0.01
05/01/2015 - 05/07/2015
Subtotal Market Charges
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy N
Charges from UDC Charges Amount
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $71.49
attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $252. 18
statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges
Charges from Taxes Taxable Amount Tax Rate Amount
Reimbursement of PUCA $368.03 0.0016670 $0.61
Subtotal Charges from Taxes
Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
HGAC Aggregation Fee 2,080.00 kKWh at 0.0004500 $/kWh $0.94

Subtotal

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010

FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827

customercare @constellation.com

$114.88
$0.03
$114.91
$323.67
$0.61




Utility Distribution Charges

Name HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789474465420
Service Location 4511 FM 2668 UNIT 2

AEP-CPL Account D 10032789474465420

Actual Demand 36.96

050072015 558026845 KWH 802.00 Act 828.00 Act 8000 2,080.00

355 ‘ Service 04/09/2015 To 05/07/2015 - 28 Days

Advanced Metering Cost Recovery Factor 1.00 MO 2.05 $2.05
Basic Customer Charge 100 EA 3.26 $3.26
Distribution Charge 37.00 kw 3.314 $122.62
Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor 2,080.00 kwh 0.000453 $0.94
Meter Charge 1.00 EA 15.81 $15.81
Transmission Charge 37.00 kw 1.286 $47.58
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 37.00 kw 1.619417 $59.92
Taxable Sub-Total 0.00 $252.18
Nuclear Decommissioning 37.00 kw .0.003884 $0.14
Transition Charge 2,080.00 kwh 0.008508 $17.70
Transition Charge 2 2,080.00 kwh 0.017463 $36.32
Transition Charge 3 2,080.00 kwh 0.008332 $17.33

Non-Taxable Sub-Total 0.00 $71.49
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i Constellation

L oxetlon Uompany

Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE

1700 7th St, Room 326 %(\ TX_400267 0024058410 10f6
Bay Clty, TX 77414 d\\

CNE ACCOUNT | STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

1-VE3-2273 (q ED\ 05/03/2015 06/02/2015

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:

Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago IL, 60693

ACCOUNT BALANCE

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 04/03/2015
PREVIOUS BALANCE $98.91
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE $-98.91
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE $0.00
LATE/FINANCE FEE $0.00

CURRENT CHARGES

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

xS Blescinstle Pingec Prk/PM
EANEL Y

MAY 18 ZC15

Registered

WY 18 208 167119

Matagorda Co Treasurer




-
W Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMERID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE
St . 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0024058410 30f6
sm— llat ' -
Constellation &%y e
Ay et P CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
T e 1-VE3-2273 05/03/2015 06/02/12015

B ———

HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA
COUNTY -10032789478079271

12 MONTH HISTORY

- AVENUE G UNIT PRKLITE HEFFLINGER 800
PARK -
g BLESSING, TX 774190000 =
AEPCPL AGCOUNTID ~  10032789478079271 ' T 400
CNE INVOICE 1D 0024058410-0001
SERVICE PERIOD. 04/01/2015 to 04/30/2015 S ONDJFMA
PRQQ uer Fixed-Price Solutions
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
Energy Charge Non TOU 578.00 kWh at 0.0552290 $/kwWh $31.92
Subtotal Contract Charges $31.92
Market Charges Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
RT Anciliary Imbalance Adjustment 578.00 kwh at 0.0000108 $/kWh $0.01
04/01/2015 - 04/30/2015
Subtotal Market Charges $0.01
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy $31.93
Charges from UDC Charges Amount
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $19.84
attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $23.46
statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges $43.30
Charges from Taxes Taxable Amount Tax Rate Amount
Reimbursement of PUCA $55.65 0.0016670 $0.09
Subtotal Charges from Taxes $0.09
Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
HGAC Aggregation Fee 578.00 kWh at 0.0004500 $/kWh $0.26

Subtotal

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




Utility Distribution Charges

Name

AEP-CPL Account lD

Actual Demand

04/30/2015 122332836

Transition Charge 3

10032789478079271 ;

3.00

KWH

Advanced Metering Cost Recovery Factor 1.00
Basic Customer Charge 1.00
Distribution Charge 578.00
Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor 578.00
Meter Charge 1.00
Transmission Charge 578.00
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 578.00
Taxable Sub-Total 000
Nucleaf Decommissioning 578.00
Transition Charge 578.00
Transition Charge 2 578.00
578.00

MO
EA
kWh
kWh
EA
kWh
KWh

kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh

HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789478079271
“AVENUE c UNlT PRKLITE HEFFLINGER PARK

7.301.00Act  7.879.00 Act 1.00

Service 04/01/2015 To 04/30/2015 - 29 Days

4.17

3.2
0.015489
0.000086
3.68
0.002512
0.003397

0.000017
0.008508
0.017463
0.008332

578.00

$4.17
$3.20
$8.95
$0.05
$3.68
$1.45
$1.96
$23.46
$0.01
$4.92
$10.00
$4.82
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=" Constellation

Matagorda County - CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE

1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0024058297 10f86
Bay Clty, TX 77414 O(\

CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

05/03/2015 06/02/2015

1-VE3-3529 (q Ib")

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION.:
Constellation NewEnergy, inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constetlation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Coliections Center Dr.
Chicago iL, 60693

ACCOUNT BALANCE

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 04/03/2015
PREVIOUS BALANCE $1,168.66
ne ]
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE W%l 1' E ?.\5 ,'5 $-1,168.66
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE i $0.00
LATE/FINANCE FEE $0.00

CURRENT CHARGES

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

$1,299.77

2308 m»eE/é 0.
10-560 -« |

Registere
MAY 1 8 208

a Co Treasure’

167120

M atago vd
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N
— Matagorda County
1700 7th St, Room 326

~=" Constellation 3%y %%

TX_400267

CNE CUSTOMER ID

CNE ACCOUNT ID
1-VE3-3529

STATEMENT NO. PAGE
0024058297 3016
STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
05/03/2015 06/02/2015

w

SITENAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
o : COUNTY - 10032789485567631 . .
SERVICELOCATION -~ 2308 Avenue F . 20000 =l
e Bay City, TX 77414-6045 - sl
AEP-CPL ACCOUNT ID 10032789485567631 2 10000 1
CNEINVOICEID 0024058297-0001 | If
kwn o 15,88000 : : o Ll l m |
SERVICE PERIOD. . 04/DHI0Y510 0430015 JJJASONDUJFMA
PRODUCT. - ‘ - Fixed Price Solutions
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
Energy Charge Non TOU 15,680.00 kWh at 0.0552290 $/kWh $865.99
Subtotal Contract Charges $865.99
Market Charges Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 15,680.00 kwh at 0.0000108 $/kWh $0.17
04/01/2015 - 04/30/2015
Subtotal Market Charges $0.17
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy $866.16
Charges from UDC Charges Amount
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $148.27
attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $255.85
statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges $402.12
Charges from Taxes Taxable Amount Tax Rate Amount
Reimbursement of PUCA $1,120.07 0.0016670 $1.88
Reimbursement of MGRT $1,129.07 0.0199700 $22.55
Subtotal Charges from Taxes $24.43
Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
HGAC Aggregation Fee 15,680.00 kWh at 0.0004500 $/kWh $7.06
Subtotal $7.06

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




: AEP-CPL Aacount lD
Actuai Demand o

04/30/2015 558782938

2308 Avenue F
10032789485567631
36.56

KWH

(Advanced Metering Cosf Recovery Factor 1.00
Basic Customer Charge 1.00
Distribution Charge 36.60
Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor 15,680.00
Meter Charge 1.00
Transmission Charge 36.60
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 36.60
Taxabie Sub-Totai 0.00
Nuclear Decommlssmmng 36.60
Transition Charge 36.60
Transition Charge 2 36.60
Transition Charge 3 36.60
Non-Taxable Sub-Total - 0.00

* HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY 10032789485567631

322600Act  3,432.00 Act © 80.00 15,680.00

Service 04/01/2015 To 04/30/2015 - 29 Days

MO 205 $2.05
EA 3.26 $3.26
kw 3.314 $121.29
KWh 0.000453 $7.10
EA 15.81 $15.81
kw 1.286 $47.07
kW 1.619417 $598.27

S | . $25585
kw | 0.003884 | $0.14
kw 0.912719 $33.41
kw 2.243617 $82.12

KW 0.835943 $30.60
: Ll $146.27




WW’

Constellatlon

A Dxelon Compst

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Consteliation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Coltections Center Dr.
Chicago IL, 60693

CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE

Matagorda County

1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0024058429 1of6
Bay Clty, TX 77414 L\*\ %
CNE ACCOUNT I STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
1-VEL-372 (q ,y) 05/03/2015 06/02/2015
ACCOUNT BALANCE
PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 04/03/2015
PREVIOUS BALANCE $5,610.47
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE $-5,610.47
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE $0.00

LATE/FINANCE FEE

/$6T99\

CURRENT CHARGES

| $6,273.14

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE $6,273.14
Co zpp'?
(00 Th st Lowrthaus 7¥ 4,70

b oy

[O-S10-YH |

MAY 18 2015
Registered

MAY 1 8 2015
16711

Matagorda Co Treasurer




CNEINVOICED
Wh 7181600
SERVICE PERIOD '

Matagorda County
1700 7th St, Room 326

(C'onstellation By O

HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA
COUNTY - 10032780406308881

1700 7th St. Room 301

Bay City, TX 77414-5034
- 10032789496308881 .

0024058429-0001

04/01/2015 to 04/30/2016
Fixed Price. Solutions

TX_400267

1-VEL-372

kWh

CNE CUSTOMER ID

CNE ACCOUNT ID

STATEMENT NO.
0024058429

STATEMENT DATE
05/03/2015

%

PAGE
3of6

DUE DATE
06/02/2015

METER NO(S).

Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU
Subtotal Contract Charges

Contract/Market Rate
KWh at 0.0552290 $/kWh

Quantity
71,616.00

Market Charges

RT Ancillary Imbaiance Adjustment
04/01/2015 - 04/30/2015

Subtotal Market Charges

Contract/Market Rate
KWh at 0.0000108 $/kWh

Quantity
71,616.00

Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy

Charges from UDC Charges

Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see
attached statement for details)

Taxable Utility Charges (see attached
statement for details)

Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges
Charges from Taxes
Reimbursement of MGRT
Reimbursement of PUCA

Subtotal Charges from Taxes

HGAC Aggregation Fee
Subtotal

Tax Rate
0.0199700
0.0016670

Taxable Amount
$5,318.07
$5,318.07

Contract/Market Rate
KWh at 0.0004500 $/kWh

Quantity
71,616.00

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @consteliation.com

Amount

$3,955.28

Amount

$0.77

Amount

$840.00

$1,329.79

Amount
$106.20
$8.87

Amount

$32.23

$3,855.28

$0.77

$3,956.05

$2,169.79

$115.07




- HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789496308881
1700 7th St Room 0t
10032789496308881
199.49

04/30/2015 558026869 KWH  484400Act  5217.00 Act 192.00 71,616.00

BEY e . Service 04/01/2015 To 04/30/2015 - 29 Days -
Advanced Metering Cost Recovery Factor 1.00 MO 2.05 $2.05
Basic Customer Charge 1.00 EA 3.26 $3.26
Distribution Charge 21020 RA 3.314 $696.60
Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor 71,616.00 kWh 0.000453 $32.44
Meter Charge 1.00 EA 15.81 $15.81
Transmission Charge 19950 kw 1.286 $256.56
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 199.50 kw 1619417 $323.07
Taxable Sub-Total - 000 R 3132079
Nucleér‘Dec'ommissioning | 210.20’ RA 0.003884 | $0.‘82
Transition Charge 21020 RA _ 0.912719 $191.85
Transition Charge 2 21020 RA 2.243617 $471.61

Transition Charge 3 21020 RA 0.835943 $175.72
@ ub-Total .~ ., 000 : $840.00
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WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constelflation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago iL, 60693

Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER 1D STATEMENT NO. PAGE
1700 7th St, Room 326 % TX_400267 0024058329 1o0f6
Bay Clty, TX 77414 ‘)ﬁ\
CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
1-VEL-630 (L{ I%\ 05/03/2015 06/02/2015
B B OISR SIS AE

ACCOUNT BALANCE

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 04/03/2015
PREVIOUS BALANCE $134.89
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE $-134.89
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE 4o neeR $0.00
LATE/FINANCE FEE art YT $0.00

CURRENT CHARGES

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

"3

£ End ok Pk Blssiag fersit %,
[© -l {54

Registered
MAY 1§ 205

Matagorda Co Treasurer

$125.81

167122




*

B v Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
e C 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0024058329 30f6

onstellation &Gy %7

CNE ACCOUNT 1D STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

1-VEL-630 05/03/2015 06/02/2015
SOHENAME  HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
. COUNTY - 10032789497890130 : I o
; OCATION . R s 1500
SERVICELOCATION ~ 201FmBI6W ]

|
|
| il
T

© Blessing, TX 77419-0000

AEP-CPL ACCOUNTID 10032789497890130 2 750 B
CNEINVOICEID -~ 0024058320-0001 o
wh  aoa0 C e o Ll el
SERVICEPERIOD 04/01/2015to 04/30/201 JJJASONDUJUTFEMA
PRODUCT g Fixed Price Solutions -
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
Energy Charge Non TOU 404.00 kWh at 0.0552290 $/kWh $22.31
Subtotal Contract Charges $22.31
Market Charges Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 404.00 KWh at 0.0000108 $/kWh $0.00
04/01/2015 - 04/30/2015
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy $22.31
Charges from UDC Charges Amount
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $32.38
attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $70.80
statement for details) }
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges $103.16
Charges from Taxes Taxable Amount Tax Rate Amount
Reimbursement of PUCA $93.29 0.0016670 $0.16
Subtotal Charges from Taxes $0.16
Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
HGAC Aggregation Fee 404.00 kWh at 0.0004500 $/kwWh $0.18
Subtotal $0.18

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




Utility Distribution Charges

Neme  HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789497690130
ServiceLocation  201Fmetew | |
AEP-CPL AccountD ~  10032789497890130

Ac’tuai\b,‘efmahd 180

04/30/2015 119426810 KWH
Advanced Metering Cost Recovery Factor 1.00
Basic Customer Charge 1.00
Distribution Charge 8.10
Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor 404.00
Meter Charge 1.00
Transmission Charge 7.80
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 7.80
Taxab_l'é Sub-Total ‘ 000
Nuclear \Decommissioning 8.10
Transition Charge 8.10
Transition Charge 2 8.10

- Transition Charge 3 8.10
Non-Taxable Sub-Total 000

11,439.00 Act 11,843.00 Act 1.00

~ Service 04/01/2015 To 04/30/2015 - 29 Days
MO 2.05

EA 3.26
RA 3.314
kWh 0.000453
EA 15.81
kw 1.286
kw 1.619417
RA 0.003884
RA 0.912719
RA 2243617

RA 0.835843

$2.05
$3.26
$26.84
$0.18
$15.81
$10.03
$12.63
$70.80
$0.03
$7.39
$18.17
$6.77
$32.36




A Matagorda County /\ CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE

. 1700 7th St, Room 326 \\Cb TX_400267 0024242913 10f6
~=" Constellation ey %rme

g S CNE ACCOUNT ID_  STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

S 1-VEL-942 (S/,D 05/10/2015 06/09/2015

W

Forquestm ,orcumments, b ACCOUNT BALANCE , :

g{egggggasﬁgﬁmmﬁ Ca"* S PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 04/11/2015
yggd:g] ttgfg“gggm ay o "PREVIOUS BALANCE
Central Standard Time, PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE ‘ 9:

omercare ‘ ‘ DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE .
When contacting Constellatio LATE/FINANCE FEE
please refetencethe - e
CNE ACCOUNTID CURRENT CHARGES

iound at the tap of ms bage

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE) $144.48

\/BVO\' Favxs ﬁﬂm@/ Ew\rarbuvjs
1© -lole |~

WAT 18 2¢%
WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION: Reg [ Ste red

Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.

ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE ? B 71 .. .
#026009593 <3 MAY

ACCT #4426223690 ALY 1 8 2015

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS: hiat

Constellation NewEnergy, inc. Alagorda Co Treasurer
14217 Collectians Center Dr.
Chicago IL, 60693

R AL TR

$131.28
Charges from Taxes Taxable Amount Tax Rate Amount
Reimbursement of PUCA $136.20 0.0016670 $0.23
Subtotal Charges from Taxes $0.23
Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
HGAC Aggregation Fee 233.00 kWh at 0.0004500 $/kWh $0.10
Subtotal
$0.10

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com



